3BEJIEHA BIIOMICTH PEUTUHIOBOI OIIITHKU POBOTH

HAYKOBO-IIEJAT'OI'TYHUX ITPALIIBHUKIB

(paxkyabTeTy nNCUX0JI0ril

3a 2024 pik

Baau 3a 0J10xkaMu

IpizBuine, 3ara
iM’s1, mo JbHA
Ne . .
N 0aTBLKOBI 1 2 16 ‘o 5 6 T KiJIb
HAYKOBO- 610K JIOK JIOK 610K JIOK .
1 nexaroriuboro | 0J10 Guto KICT?
. K oaui
NpaniBHUKA K N
1 [Nosn Irop 50 415 1636 50 30 30 2211
Muxonmanosuyg
2 | Koryrsx Hagis | 30 510 240 220 135 50 1185
MuxaiiniBHa
3 Kynema- 80 188 510 20 115 0 231 1144
JIro0inern
Mupocinasa
MupoHiBHa
4 XiMuyK 40 115 483 30 170 114 952
Jlimana
IBaniBHa
5 degopummH 10 315 215 60 125 148 873
I'annna
MuxkomnaiBua
6 AHWITSIK 865
A 690 125 20 30

P.IL




Uyitko Okcana
MuxaiiaiBHa

20

345

220

60

110

56

811

[Hkpabd’rok
Beponika
CrenaniBHa

30

260

75

140

180

19

704

Dennk Okcana
BacwiiBaa

20

280

235

20

110

30

695

10

IBaHIIEB
Harais
IropiBHa

225

190

50

150

80

695

11

Hazapyx
Haranisa
BonoaumupiBa
a

65

360

185

55

665

12

Kyuepa 1.B.

30

295

105

20

140

52

642

13

Bitrox Hanis
PomaniBHa

20

185

120

20

145

52

572

14

Onagacrok
Ipuna
BacwuniBaa

190

145

40

140

35

550

15

Taiinane
T.O.

365

120

20

35

540

16

Xpym Onena
BacuniBHa

45

30

235

50

80

90

530

17

JInTBUH-
Kinnpatrok
CaiTiiana
JlaHuTiBHA

30

110

150

20

160

40

510




18 | Bosnsk C.B. 20 195 230 65 510
19 ['punuyk 180 90 180 42 492
Onexkcanjipa
IBaniBHA
20 Knmumuia - 95 245 0 110 40 490
Onpra IBaniBHa
21 | Poxman b.M. 90 160 95 40 65 490
22 | KpukyHn Jlimis 0 320 90 0 65 14 489
BikTopiBHa
23 | JI3roOmHCBKa - 65 230 0 125 35 455
Mapis
SApocnasiBHa
24 IBanICB 10 165 110 20 65 80 450
Jronmuita
IropiBHa
25 Mimxa 20 100 203 40 45 20 428
Jlapuca
[lerpiBHa
26 MakapoBa 423
AO. 320 58 20 25
27 | binoyc C.L 180 125 50 406
28 SApemuyk 10 120 98 20 125 30 403
BiTamist
BacwuniBHa
29 | T'nariok A.C. 280 75 30 390




30

Xabarrok
BanenTtnna
Bacunisuaa

153

40

30

75

42

340

31

Kaprrox FOmist
SApocnasiBHa

20

145

50

50

30

295

32

Mareiiko
Haranis
MuxaiiiiBHa

85

80

70

20

255

33

bopucesuu
JL.B.

50

125

45

236

34

I'otnu
BikTopis
OnekcanpiBHa

25

115

20

15

55

230

35

CMeTraHsak
Bnanuciaas
IropoBnu

60

85

35

30

210

36

OmiitHuk Anna
BikropiBHa

40

110

40

10

200

37

beneit
Muxaiino
JAmMutpoBud

70

43

20

20

153

38

[Mimenbxuit
BikTop
Cunoposuu

65

20

20

30

135

39

HoBocag M.T'.

40

75

120

40

Jlemuuceka
Onena
AnnOepTiBHA

60

20

85




41

Kapa6un Tapac
BacunsBuu

20

20

dexan gpakyabrery

].JIapnca 3AFPAI71\[1]




